
 

 
 CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT LOANS - LIST OF CO-ORDINATORS PAN INDIA 
Location Full name of Co-ordinator Mobile No. E Mail ID 
Ahmedabad Saumil Joshi +918511841126 Saumil.joshi@yesbank.in 

 
Bangalore Vijay Shirol +919742070574 Vijay.shirol@yesbank.in 
Baroda Saumil Joshi +918511841126 Saumil.joshi@yesbank.in 

 
Chandigarh Deepak Sharma +917814199990 Deepak.sharma8@yesbank.in 
Chennai Dhanush Nathan +918939935119 Dhanush.nathan@yesbank.in 
Coimbatore Dhanush Nathan +918939935119 Dhanush.nathan@yesbank.in 
    
    
    
Jalandhar Deepak Sharma +917814199990 Deepak.sharma8@yesbank.in 
    
    
Ludhiana Deepak Sharma +917814199990 Deepak.sharma8@yesbank.in 
Mumbai Mahesh Sarafe +919930153530 Mahesh.sarafe@yesbank.in 

 
Nagpur Pradeep Kumar +918550910022 Pradeep.kumar4@yesbank.in 

 
New Delhi Jagdeep Kaushik  +919953829734 Jagdeep.Kaushik@yesbank.in 
Raipur Mukesh Jha +91 8878691008 Mukesh.jha1@yesbank.in 

 
    
Salem R. Sounder +919843359994 r.sounder@yesbank.in 

 
Surat Prashant Chauhan +919099982131 Prashant.Chauhan@yesbank.i

n 
 

Udaipur Syed Azam +918875877555 Syed.azam@yesbank.in 
 

Jaipur Rakesh Agarwal +919983378893 Rakesh.agarwal@yesbank.in 
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